
* Samenspel Hageland       * MOMIGNIES         10-05-25 * Los  : 08.10             S:0207 * 
* Vlaams-Brabant           * 228 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 100000            P:   1 * 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  33 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * KLACHTEN VIA LOKALE UITSLAGMAKER TOT 18/05 - 12U
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         ASSELBERGHS LUCIENNE AARSCHOT   1 14  4  115441 BE2087382-21 09.37574 1312.4758      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  2         ASSELBERGHS LUCIENNE AARSCHOT   1 14  7       2 BE2065626-22 09.38324 1303.8288      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  3         ASSELBERGHS LUCIENNE AARSCHOT   1 14 10       3 BE2082917-24 09.38354 1303.0929      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  4         VAN OOSTERWIJCK MARC TESTELT    1  5  5  122866 BE2113538-24 09.44257 1301.1561      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  5         VRANCKEN BRUNO       RILLAAR    1  3  1  115763 BE2067299-22 09.39086 1298.6165      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  6         VERMEIR GUSTAAF      AARSCHOT   1  5  5  114075 BE2076951-24 09.37590 1296.5524      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  7         VAN OOSTERWIJCK MARC TESTELT    1  5  1       2 BE2113527-24 09.44497 1295.6676      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  8         VERMEIR GUSTAAF      AARSCHOT   1  5  1       2 BE2116148-22 09.38080 1294.3457      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  9         VAN DEN ENDE WILLY   NIEUWROD   2  5  4  112308 BE2116820-22 09.36500 1293.3743      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 10         ASSELBERGHS LUCIENNE AARSCHOT   1 14  3       4 BE2065613-22 09.39154 1293.3600      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 11         SMETS PAUL           HOUWAART   2  3  1  110633 BE2089456-24 09.35340 1292.9451      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 12         VAN DEN ENDE WILLY   NIEUWROD   2  5  1       2 BE2116808-22 09.36540 1292.3820      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 13         VAN GOOLEN GEERT     AARSCHOT   1  4  3  117150 BE2016724-23 09.40520 1289.2517      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 14         VAN GOOLEN GEERT     AARSCHOT   1  4  4       2 BE2016702-23 09.40580 1287.8344      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 15         VAN DEN ENDE WILLY   NIEUWROD   2  5  2       3 BE2097868-21 09.37290 1283.7645      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 16         VAN GOOLEN GEERT     AARSCHOT   1  4  1       3 BE2104219-24 09.41160 1283.6012      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 17         RUELENS HUGO         KESSEL-L   7  5  1  102099 BE2039427-22 09.29390 1281.8456      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 18         BOON MARC            KORBEEK-   7 11 11  100421 BE2102380-24 09.28240 1280.8801      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 19         ASSELBERGHS LUCIENNE AARSCHOT   1 14  6       5 BE2020460-23 09.40154 1279.0302      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 20         VAN VLASSELAER RUDY  RILLAAR    1  5  2  114837 BE2100466-24 09.39490 1278.5712      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 21         ASSELBERGHS LUCIENNE AARSCHOT   1 14 11       6 BE2082919-24 09.40204 1277.8503      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 22         VERMEIR GUSTAAF      AARSCHOT   1  5  2       3 BE2078732-21 09.39210 1276.7208      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 23         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      1  6  2  114036 BE2056095-23 09.39330 1273.4338      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 24         VAN OOSTERWIJCK MARC TESTELT    1  5  3       3 BE2084111-24 09.46317 1272.8491      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 25         VAN OOSTERWIJCK MARC TESTELT    1  5  2       4 BE2084130-24 09.46377 1271.5318      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 26         HOYLAERTS JOZEF      LOVENJOE   7  3  3  100217 BE2059186-24 09.28500 1271.2516      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 27         BOON MARC            KORBEEK-   7 11  8       2 BE2060503-21 09.29020 1270.6158      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 28         ASSELBERGHS LUCIENNE AARSCHOT   1 14 14       7 BE2082925-24 09.41004 1268.4895      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 29         ASSELBERGHS LUCIENNE AARSCHOT   1 14  1       8 BE2087395-21 09.41014 1268.2572      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 30         MEEUS SIMON          LUBBEEK    7  5  5  106895 BE2039895-22 09.34210 1267.2792      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 31         REINQUIN-DEMOULIN    LINDEN     7 11  1  104198 BE2118675-19 09.32140 1267.1017      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 32         BERGHMANS LEO        SCHERPEN   1  5  2  119026 BE2083776-24 09.43570 1266.9079      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 33         VRANCKEN BRUNO       RILLAAR    1  3  2       2 BE2088074-21 09.41286 1265.4921      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 34         REINQUIN-DEMOULIN    LINDEN     7 11 10       2 BE2079501-17 09.32210 1265.3066      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 35         VRANCKEN BRUNO       RILLAAR    1  3  3       3 BE2067295-22 09.41296 1265.2616      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 36         BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1  4  1  117820 BE2082723-24 09.43120 1264.1631      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 37         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 21  7  120233 BE2082041-24 09.45070 1264.0582      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 38         REINQUIN-DEMOULIN    LINDEN     7 11  3       3 BE2064611-21 09.32320 1262.4960      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 39         RUELENS HUGO         KESSEL-L   7  5  3       2 BE2039413-22 09.30570 1261.2600      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 40         RUELENS HUGO         KESSEL-L   7  5  4       3 BE2017215-20 09.31000 1260.4815      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 41         WILLEMS EDDY         LUBBEEK    7  7  2  103894 BE2033167-23 09.32274 1259.9830      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 42         MEEUS SIMON          LUBBEEK    7  5  3       2 002059669-24 09.34570 1258.3284      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 43         WILLEMAERTS WILLY    BIERBEEK   7 11  2   97709 BE2039963-22 09.27390 1258.3258      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 44         HOYLAERTS JOZEF      LOVENJOE   7  3  2       2 BE2059193-24 09.29400 1257.9540      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 45         WILLEMS EDDY         LUBBEEK    7  7  6       2 BE2081589-24 09.32354 1257.9489      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 46         DEHENNIN ANDRE       KESSEL-L   7  2  1  100955 BE2044521-23 09.30163 1257.6667      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 47         HOYLAERTS JOZEF      LOVENJOE   7  3  1       3 BE2059177-24 09.29420 1257.4279      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 48         BERGHMANS LEO        SCHERPEN   1  5  1       2 BE2083782-24 09.44440 1256.4321      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 49         MATTHYS ROBBY        TIELT-WI   1  8  5  113293 BE2101348-24 09.40120 1256.0200      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 50         NAULAERTS FRANCOIS   ZICHEM     1  7  6  119217 BE2083696-24 09.44560 1255.7971      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 51         MATTHYS ROBBY        TIELT-WI   1  8  7       2 BE2101356-24 09.40280 1252.3176      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 52         WILLEMS EDDY         LUBBEEK    7  7  1       3 BE2071987-22 09.32584 1252.1372      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 53         JAUBIN LUC           BIERBEEK   7 11  3  101311 BE2042950-23 09.30550 1252.0412      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 54         BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1  4  4       2 BE2082707-24 09.44130 1250.5218      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 55         RUELENS HUGO         KESSEL-L   7  5  2       4 BE2017214-20 09.31390 1250.4470      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 56         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 21 12       2 BE2082059-24 09.46130 1249.6068      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 57         VAN VLASSELAER RUDY  RILLAAR    1  5  1       2 BE2100482-24 09.41540 1249.5865      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 58         VANDERLOOCK VANHOEYV KESSEL-L   7 15  1  103169 BE2044343-23 09.32350 1249.2714      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 59         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 21  1       3 BE2082076-24 09.46280 1246.3683      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 60         VAN VLASSELAER RUDY  RILLAAR    1  5  4       3 BE2100473-24 09.42110 1245.7458      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 61         MATTHYS ROBBY        TIELT-WI   1  8  6       3 BE2101351-24 09.40570 1245.6625      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 62         MATTHYS ROBBY        TIELT-WI   1  8  8       4 BE2101336-24 09.41000 1244.9780      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 63         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      1  6  5       2 BE2100953-24 09.41380 1244.4816      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 64         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      1  6  6       3 BE2100951-24 09.41390 1244.2553      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 65         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 21 18       4 BE2082045-24 09.46420 1243.3609      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -



* Samenspel Hageland       * MOMIGNIES         10-05-25 * Los  : 08.10             S:0207 * 
* Vlaams-Brabant           * 228 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 100000            P:   2 * 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 66         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      1  6  3       4 BE2056085-23 09.41430 1243.3509      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 67         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      1  6  4       5 BE6088229-21 09.41440 1243.1250      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 68         VAN GOOLEN GEERT     AARSCHOT   1  4  2       4 BE2104230-24 09.44160 1242.7511      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 69         BERGHMANS LEO        SCHERPEN   1  5  4       3 BE2083799-24 09.45480 1242.4426      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 70         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     7 10  6  104182 BE2018001-24 09.33530 1241.9869      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 71         VAN DEN ENDE WILLY   NIEUWROD   2  5  5       4 BE2079914-17 09.40280 1241.4296      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 72         VAN DEN ENDE WILLY   NIEUWROD   2  5  3       5 BE2116829-22 09.40310 1240.7439      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 73         MEEUS SIMON          LUBBEEK    7  5  1       3 BE2039916-22 09.36130 1239.8415      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 74         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      1  6  1       6 BE2100928-24 09.42040 1238.6242      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 75         BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1  4  2       3 BE2082718-24 09.45160 1236.7390      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 76         DEGEEST LUDO         BIERBEEK   7  6  6   99609 BE2044571-23 09.30334 1236.5085      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Samenspel Hageland       * MOMIGNIES         10-05-25 * Los  : 08.10             S:0207 * 
* Vlaams-Brabant           * 126 Jaarse                 * Basis: 100000            P:   1 * 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  29 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * KLACHTEN VIA LOKALE UITSLAGMAKER TOT 18/05 - 12U
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         ASSELBERGHS LUCIENNE AARSCHOT   1  5  1  115441 BE2082917-24 09.38354 1303.0929      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  2         VAN OOSTERWIJCK MARC TESTELT    1  5  5  122866 BE2113538-24 09.44257 1301.1561      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  3         VERMEIR GUSTAAF      AARSCHOT   1  2  2  114075 BE2076951-24 09.37590 1296.5524      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  4         VAN OOSTERWIJCK MARC TESTELT    1  5  1       2 BE2113527-24 09.44497 1295.6676      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  5         SMETS PAUL           HOUWAART   2  3  1  110633 BE2089456-24 09.35340 1292.9451      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  6         VAN GOOLEN GEERT     AARSCHOT   1  2  1  117150 BE2104219-24 09.41160 1283.6012      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  7         BOON MARC            KORBEEK-   7  4  4  100421 BE2102380-24 09.28240 1280.8801      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  8         VAN VLASSELAER RUDY  RILLAAR    1  5  2  114837 BE2100466-24 09.39490 1278.5712      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  9         ASSELBERGHS LUCIENNE AARSCHOT   1  5  2       2 BE2082919-24 09.40204 1277.8503      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 10         VAN OOSTERWIJCK MARC TESTELT    1  5  3       3 BE2084111-24 09.46317 1272.8491      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 11         VAN OOSTERWIJCK MARC TESTELT    1  5  2       4 BE2084130-24 09.46377 1271.5318      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 12         HOYLAERTS JOZEF      LOVENJOE   7  3  3  100217 BE2059186-24 09.28500 1271.2516      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 13         ASSELBERGHS LUCIENNE AARSCHOT   1  5  5       3 BE2082925-24 09.41004 1268.4895      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 14         BERGHMANS LEO        SCHERPEN   1  5  2  119026 BE2083776-24 09.43570 1266.9079      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 15         BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1  4  1  117820 BE2082723-24 09.43120 1264.1631      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 16         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 20  7  120233 BE2082041-24 09.45070 1264.0582      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 17         MEEUS SIMON          LUBBEEK    7  1  1  106895 002059669-24 09.34570 1258.3284      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 18         HOYLAERTS JOZEF      LOVENJOE   7  3  2       2 BE2059193-24 09.29400 1257.9540      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 19         WILLEMS EDDY         LUBBEEK    7  4  3  103894 BE2081589-24 09.32354 1257.9489      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 20         HOYLAERTS JOZEF      LOVENJOE   7  3  1       3 BE2059177-24 09.29420 1257.4279      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 21         BERGHMANS LEO        SCHERPEN   1  5  1       2 BE2083782-24 09.44440 1256.4321      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 22         MATTHYS ROBBY        TIELT-WI   1  8  5  113293 BE2101348-24 09.40120 1256.0200      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 23         NAULAERTS FRANCOIS   ZICHEM     1  3  3  119217 BE2083696-24 09.44560 1255.7971      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 24         MATTHYS ROBBY        TIELT-WI   1  8  7       2 BE2101356-24 09.40280 1252.3176      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 25         BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1  4  4       2 BE2082707-24 09.44130 1250.5218      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 26         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 20 12       2 BE2082059-24 09.46130 1249.6068      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 27         VAN VLASSELAER RUDY  RILLAAR    1  5  1       2 BE2100482-24 09.41540 1249.5865      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 28         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 20  1       3 BE2082076-24 09.46280 1246.3683      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 29         VAN VLASSELAER RUDY  RILLAAR    1  5  4       3 BE2100473-24 09.42110 1245.7458      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 30         MATTHYS ROBBY        TIELT-WI   1  8  6       3 BE2101351-24 09.40570 1245.6625      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 31         MATTHYS ROBBY        TIELT-WI   1  8  8       4 BE2101336-24 09.41000 1244.9780      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 32         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      1  3  2  114036 BE2100953-24 09.41380 1244.4816      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 33         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      1  3  3       2 BE2100951-24 09.41390 1244.2553      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 34         CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 20 18       4 BE2082045-24 09.46420 1243.3609      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 35         VAN GOOLEN GEERT     AARSCHOT   1  2  2       2 BE2104230-24 09.44160 1242.7511      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 36         BERGHMANS LEO        SCHERPEN   1  5  4       3 BE2083799-24 09.45480 1242.4426      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 37         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     7 10  6  104182 BE2018001-24 09.33530 1241.9869      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 38         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      1  3  1       3 BE2100928-24 09.42040 1238.6242      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 39         BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1  4  2       3 BE2082718-24 09.45160 1236.7390      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 40         VAN OOSTERWIJCK MARC TESTELT    1  5  4       5 BE2084177-24 09.49227 1236.3460      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 41         BOON MARC            KORBEEK-   7  4  1       2 BE2102362-24 09.31510 1226.8907      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 42         VERMEIR GUSTAAF      AARSCHOT   1  2  1       2 BE2073701-24 09.43180 1222.6688      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


